:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10002687

Sep 20, 2024 18:17 (UTC)

In epoch 312,583 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 684643 - 0.019205851 ETH®
48.80 USD

2 684644 - 0.019173958 ETH®
48.72 USD

3 684645 - 0.019206394 ETH®
48.80 USD

4 684646 - 0.019194560 ETH®
48.77 USD

S 684647 - 0.019202524 ETH®
48.79 USD

6 684648 - 0.019241653 ETH®
48.89 USD

7 684649 - 0.019217592 ETH®
48.83 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/10002687
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/312583
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684643
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684644
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684645
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684646
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684647
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684648
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684649

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

684650

684651

684652

684653

684654

684655

684656

684657

684658

Validator Id

1039001

Amount

- 0.01925399%4
48.92 USD

- 0.019232268
48.86 USD

- 0.019153795
48.66 USD

- 0.019216632
48.82 USD

- 0.019205952
48.80 USD

- 0.019159090
48.68 USD

- 0.019181897
48.74 USD

- 0.019253880
48.92 USD

- 0.019212084
48.81 USD

Amount

+ 0.045949093
116.75 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684650
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684651
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684652
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684653
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684654
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684655
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684656
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684657
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/684658
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1039001

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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